
DRYAGER Rep Contact Information 
 
Intermountain Food Equipment 
Lee Bagley 
1057 South 300 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
Attn:  Amanda Butcher 
(801) 534-1964 office Ext. 1003 (Amanda) 
(801) 363-9411 fax 
amanda@intermountainfoodequipment.com 
 
4601 Quebec Street, Suite C5 
Denver, CO 80216 
(720) 548-1314 office Ext. 1006 
(720) 548-1313 fax  
Attn:  Josh Halder 
josh@intermountainfoodequipment.com 
 
301 West Deer Valley Road Ste 8 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 
(623) 434-1113 Ext. 1008 
Attn:  Danielle Kaslavage  
danielle@intermountainfoodequipment.com 
 
 
Shamrock Foodservice Reps 
Bobby McAbee, David McAbee       
4141 N 37th Avenue       
Hollywood, FL 33021       
O 954-232-8466 
bobby@shamrockfoodservicereps.com 
 
 
ASM-DMV 
Jim Day, Graham Day 
5085 Vest Lane 
Waldorf, MD 20601-2213 
301-908-4388 
jim@asm-dmv.com 
graham@asm-dmv.com 
 
 
 



 
 
Maxwell-McKenney 
Matt McKenney 
116 White Horse Pike 
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035 
O 856-310-0700 
M 215-514-8310 
matt@maxmck.com 
 
 
Preferred Marketing Group (PMG) 
Brad Hitchcock 
20715 Dearborn Street 
Chatsworth, CA 91311 
O 818-998-9292 
brad@pmgnow.com 
info@pmgnow.com 
 
 
Voeller & Associates 
Doug Voeller        
4723 Lakehurst Lane       
Bellevue, WA 98006       
O 425-644-7432       
M 425-971-5521 (Doug)      
doug@voeller.com 
 
 
Performance Food Equipment Group 
Jon Bowerman 
74 Leliarts Lane 
Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 
O 201-797-2266 
C 973-580-3277 
bowerman@performreps.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
PB&J Commercial Agents 
PJ Lamb, Carl Boutilier 
3333 Warrenville Road, Suite 200 
Lisle, IL 60532 
O 630-799-8185 (Customer Service) 
M 630-991-7236 (PJ) 
M 630-567-6866 (Carl) 
pj@pbjreps.com 
carl@pbjreps.com 
 
 
Paglio & Associates, Inc. 
Lon Paglio 
35 River Street 
Chagrin Falls, OH 44022 
O 440-247-4908 
M 216-570-3652 (Lon) 
lonp@paglio.com 
 
 
J. Wilson Marketing, Ltd. 
Joe Wilson 
34 Ray Rd. 
Greenwich, NY 12834 
O 518-692-8083 
M 518-796-2075 
joe@jwilsonmarketing.com 
 
 
Swain Associates 
Scott Swain 
6 Lyberty Way, Suite 101 
Westford, MA 01886 
O 978-392-8401 
M 508-254-6260 
scott@swainrep.com 
 
 
Food Service Solutions (FSS) 
Chris Koehler 
6599 Kitmat Road 
Mississauga, ON  



Canada L5N 4J4 
chris.koehler@myfss.ca 


